Grand Totals

March 5, 2024

Staust'cs TOTAL Absentee
Ballots Cast - Total 3,134 116
Ballots Cast - Republican Party 2,975 87
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 159 29

Early
Voting

852
812
40

Election
Day

2,166
2,076
90
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Grand Totals OFFICIAL RESULTS
Jones County

March 5, 2024 Joint Primary Election
REP President
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Nikki Haley 330 11.19% 10 103 217
David Stuckenberg 3 0.10% 0 0 3
Chris Christie 18 0.61% 1 4 13
Asa Hutchinson 1 0.03% 0 1 0
Donald J. Trump 2,499 84.74% 71 666 1,762
Vivek Ramaswamy 13 0.44% 0 1 12
Ron DeSantis 31 1.05% 0 11 20
Ryan L. Binkley 1 0.03% 0 1 0
Uncommitted 53 1.80% 3 15 35
Total Votes Cast 2,949 100.00% 85 802 2,062
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 25 1 10 14
REP US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Holland "Redd" Gibson 157 5.65% 3 41 113
R E (Rufus) Lopez 90 3.24% 6 28 56
Ted Cruz 2,533 91.12% 71 699 1,763
Total Votes Cast 2,780 100.00% 80 768 1,932
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 195 7 44 144
REP US Representative, Dist 19
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Jodey C. Arrington 2,022 73.05% 62 513 1,447
Vance W. Boyd 391 14.13% 13 145 233
Ryan Zink 47 1.70% 0 9 38
Chance Ferguson 308 11.13% 8 101 199
Total Votes Cast 2,768 100.00% 83 768 1,917
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 207 4 44 159
REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Corey Howell 391 16.97% 3 93 295
Petra Reyes 98 4.25% 2 27 69
Christie Clark 266 11.55% 11 77 178
James "Jim" Matlock 627  27.21% 18 174 435
Christi Craddick 922  40.02% 35 283 604
Total Votes Cast 2,304 100.00% 69 654 1,581
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 671 18 158 495
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Grand Totals

March 5, 2024

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Jimmy Blacklock
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1

Brian Walker

John Devine

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6
Vote For 1

Jane Bland
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

Sharon Keller

David J. Schenck

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, P17
Vote For 1

Barbara Parker Hervey

Gina Parker

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE %

1,953 100.00%

1,953 100.00%
0

1,022

TOTAL VOTE %

1,352  66.05%
695 33.95%
2,047 100.00%
0
928

TOTAL VOTE %

2,047 100.00%
2,047 100.00%
0
928

TOTAL VOTE %

1,132  52.36%
1,030 47.64%
2,162 100.00%
0
813

TOTAL VOTE %

934  43.95%
1,191 56.05%
2,125 100.00%

0

850

Absentee

54
54

0
33

Absentee

33
26
59

28

Absentee

52
52

0
35

Absentee

27
29
56

0
31

Absentee

23
36
59

0
28

Early
Voting
531

531
0
281

Early
Voting
391

193
584

228

Early
Voting
575

575

237

Early
Voting
350

265
615

197

Early
Voting
266

335
601

211

Election
Day
1,368

1,368
0
708

Election
Day
928

476
1,404
0

672

Election
Day
1,420

1,420
0
656

Election
Day
755

736
1,491
0

585

Election
Day
645

820
1,465
0

611
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Grand Totals

March 5, 2024

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8
Vote For 1

Michelle Slaughter

Lee Finley

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 15
Vote For 1

Aaron Kinsey
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP State Representative, Dist 71
Vote For 1

Liz Case

Stan Lambert

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

1,138 53.53% 30
988 46.47% 25
2,126 100.00% 55
1 1

848 31

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,020 100.00% 55
2,020 100.00% 55
0 0

955 32

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

1,505 52.94% 45
1,338  47.06% 37
2,843 100.00% 82
0 0

132

REP Chief Justice, 11th Ct of App Dist

Vote For 1

John Bailey
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,059 100.00% 54
2,059 100.00% 54
0 0

916 33

REP Dist Attorney, 259th Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

Deborah D. Dictson

Isaac M. Castro

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

1,228  49.26% 38
1,265 50.74% 34
2,493 100.00% 72
0 0

482 15

Early
Voting
341

266
607

0
205

Early
Voting
560

560

252

Early
Voting
428

346
774

38

Early
Voting
571

571

241

Early
Voting
415

289
704

108

Election
Day
767

697
1,464
0

612

Election
Day
1,405

1,405
0
671

Election
Day
1,032

955
1,987
0

89

Election
Day
1,434

1,434
0
642

Election
Day
775

942
1,717
0

359
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Grand Totals

March 5, 2024

REP County Attorney
Vote For 1

Chad Cowan
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Sheriff
Vote For 1

Danny Jimenez
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP County Tax Assessor-Collector

Vote For 1

Gloria J. Little
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP County Commissioner Pct 1

Vote For 1

Billy Scott

Roy Spalding

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP County Commissioner Pct 3

Vote For 1

Matt Miller
Danny Collett
Jason E. Cory
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,252 100.00% 62
2,252 100.00% 62
0 0

723 25

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,323 100.00% 73
2,323 100.00% 73
0 0

652 14

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,357 100.00% 69
2,357 100.00% 69
0 0

618 18

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

165 33.54% 4

327  66.46% 9

492  100.00% 13
0
26

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

128  15.08%

301 35.45% 4
420  49.47%
849 100.00% 13
0
98

Early
Voting
634

634

178

Early
Voting
641

641

171

Early
Voting
659

659

153

Early
Voting
45

71
116

Early
Voting
28

67
96
191

16

Election
Day
1,556

1,556
0
520

Election
Day
1,609

1,609
0
467

Election
Day
1,629

1,629
0
447

Election
Day
116

247
363
0
18

Election
Day
98

230
317
645
0
78
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Grand Totals

March 5, 2024

REP County Constable
Vote For 1

Nic Puente
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

David Andrews
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,083 100.00% 57
2,083 100.00% 57
0 0

892 30

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,075 100.00% 43
2,075 100.00% 43
0 0

900 44

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,306 81.95% 49
508 18.05% 31
2,814 100.00% 80
0 0

161

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,737  94.35% 76
164 5.65% 6
2,901 100.00% 82
0 0

74

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,570  90.62% 68
266 9.38% 9
2,836 100.00% 77
0 0

139 10

Early
Voting
571

571
0
241

Early
Voting
570

570

242

Early
Voting
642

138
780

32

Early
Voting
753

41
794

18

Early
Voting
707

77
784

28

Election
Day
1,455

1,455
0
621

Election
Day
1,462

1,462
0
614

Election
Day
1,615

339
1,954
0

122

Election
Day
1,908

117
2,025
0

51

Election
Day
1,795

180
1,975
0

101
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Grand Totals

March 5, 2024

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,591  90.44% 73
274 9.56% 9
2,865 100.00% 82
0 0

110

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,491 87.77% 71
347 12.23% 12
2,838 100.00% 83
0
137

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,303  82.46% 71
490 17.54% 9
2,793 100.00% 80
0
182

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,004 76.28% 48
623  23.72% 24
2,627 100.00% 72
0 0

348 15

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,694  93.90% 73
175 6.10% 8
2,869 100.00% 81
1 1

105 5

Early
Voting
725

62
787

25

Early
Voting
691

92
783

29

Early
Voting
628

144
772

40

Early
Voting
525

198
723

89

Early
Voting
740

52
792

20

Election
Day
1,793

203
1,996
0

80

Election
Day
1,729

243
1,972
0

104

Election
Day
1,604

337
1,941
0

135

Election
Day
1,431

401
1,832
0

244

Election
Day
1,881

115
1,996
0

80
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Grand Totals

March 5, 2024

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Proposition 11
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Proposition 12
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Proposition 13
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,008 71.92% 64
784  28.08% 19
2,792 100.00% 83
0
183

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,575 92.10% 68
221 7.90% 12
2,796 100.00% 80
0 0

179

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,039 71.12% 53
828  28.88% 28
2,867 100.00% 81
0
108

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,832  97.49% 79
73 2.51% 4
2,905 100.00% 83
0
70

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

2,783  96.26% 79
108 3.74% 4
2,891 100.00% 83
0 0

84

Early
Voting
546

224
770
0
42

Early
Voting
712

65
77

35

Early
Voting
549

237
786

26

Early
Voting
775

19
794

18

Early
Voting
756

34
790

22

Election
Day
1,398

541
1,939
0

137

Election
Day
1,795

144
1,939
0

137

Election
Day
1,437

563
2,000
0

76

Election
Day
1,978

50
2,028
0

48

Election
Day
1,948

70
2,018
0

58

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Jones County

Joint Primary Election

Election Summary - 03/11/2024

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

8of 11



Grand Totals OFFICIAL RESULTS
Jones County

March 5, 2024 Joint Primary Election
DEM President
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Marianne Williamson 10 6.67% 2 0 8
Gabriel A. Cornejo 4 2.67% 1 0 3
Cenk Uygur 2 1.33% 0 1 1
Dean Phillips 6 4.00% 1 1 4
Star Locke 4 2.67% 1 1 2
Frankie Lozada 2 1.33% 0 1 1
Armando "Mando" Perez-Serrato 6 4.00% 0 1 5
Joseph R. Biden Jr. 116 77.33% 23 34 59
Total Votes Cast 150 100.00% 28 39 83
Overvotes 0 0 0
Undervotes 9
DEM US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Meri Gomez 15 10.49% 4 3 8
Thierry Tchenko 2 1.40% 0 0 2
Colin Allred 62 43.36% 12 20 30
Steven J. Keough 10 6.99% 1 1
A. "Robert" Hassan 9 6.29% 1 3
Heli Rodriguez Prilliman 8 5.59% 2 0
Mark Gonzalez 13 9.09% 4 3
Roland Gutierrez 15 10.49% 2 2 11
Carl Oscar Sherman 9 6.29% 1 3 5
Total Votes Cast 143 100.00% 27 35 81
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 16
DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Katherine Culbert 89 62.68% 16 21 52
Bill Burch 53  37.32% 11 13 29
Total Votes Cast 142 100.00% 27 34 81
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 17
DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
DaSean Jones 80 60.61% 15 20 45
Randy Sarosdy 52 39.39% 9 14 29
Total Votes Cast 132 100.00% 24 34 74
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 27 5 6 16
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Grand Totals OFFICIAL RESULTS
Jones County

March 5, 2024 Joint Primary Election
DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Christine Vinh Weems 126 100.00% 23 31 72
Total Votes Cast 126 100.00% 23 31 72
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 33 6 9 18

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Bonnie Lee Goldstein 92 68.15% 17 22 53
Joe Pool 43  31.85% 6 11 26
Total Votes Cast 135 100.00% 23 33 79
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 24 6 7 11

DEM Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Holly Taylor 129 100.00% 24 33 72
Total Votes Cast 129 100.00% 24 33 72
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 30 5 7 18
DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Nancy Mulder 126 100.00% 23 32 71
Total Votes Cast 126 100.00% 23 32 71
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 33 6 8 19
DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Chika Anyiam 126 100.00% 21 32 73
Total Votes Cast 126 100.00% 21 32 73
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 33 8 8 17
DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 15
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Morgan Kirkpatrick 128 100.00% 23 32 73
Total Votes Cast 128 100.00% 23 32 73
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 31 6 8 17
Election Summary - 03/11/2024 11:01 AM 10 of 11

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Grand Totals OFFICIAL RESULTS
Jones County

March 5, 2024 Joint Primary Election
DEM State Representative, Dist 71
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Linda Goolsbee 133 100.00% 23 34 76
Total Votes Cast 133 100.00% 23 34 76
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 26 6 6 14
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