Grand Totals

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Jones County
Joint Primary Election

March 5, 2024

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Ballots Cast - Total	3,134	116	852	2,166
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	2,975	87	812	2,076
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	159	29	40	90

March 5, 2024

REP President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Nikki Haley	330	11.19%	10	103	217
David Stuckenberg	3	0.10%	0	0	3
Chris Christie	18	0.61%	1	4	13
Asa Hutchinson	1	0.03%	0	1	0
Donald J. Trump	2,499	84.74%	71	666	1,762
Vivek Ramaswamy	13	0.44%	0	1	12
Ron DeSantis	31	1.05%	0	11	20
Ryan L. Binkley	1	0.03%	0	1	0
Uncommitted	53	1.80%	3	15	35
Total Votes Cast	2,949	100.00%	85	802	2,062
Overvotes	1		1	0	0
Undervotes	25		1	10	14

REP US Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Holland "Redd" Gibson	157	5.65%	3	41	113
R E (Rufus) Lopez	90	3.24%	6	28	56
Ted Cruz	2,533	91.12%	71	699	1,763
Total Votes Cast	2,780 1	100.00%	80	768	1,932
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	195		7	44	144

REP US Representative, Dist 19

Vote For 1

	TOTA	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jodey C. Arrington	2,022	73.05%	62	513	1,447
Vance W. Boyd	391	14.13%	13	145	233
Ryan Zink	47	1.70%	0	9	38
Chance Ferguson	308	11.13%	8	101	199
Total Votes Cast	2,768	100.00%	83	768	1,917
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	207		4	44	159

REP Railroad Commissioner

Corov Housell	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Absentee 3	Early Voting 93	Election Day 295
Corey Howell	391	10.97 %	3	93	293
Petra Reyes	98	4.25%	2	27	69
Christie Clark	266	11.55%	11	77	178
James "Jim" Matlock	627	27.21%	18	174	435
Christi Craddick	922	40.02%	35	283	604
Total Votes Cast	2,304	100.00%	69	654	1,581
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	671		18	158	495

March 5, 2024

REP Justice,	Supreme	Court, Pl 2
--------------	---------	-------------

١,	_	te	Е	_		1
V	O.	e	-	റ	г	- 1

	TOTAL VOTES	% Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jimmy Blacklock	1,953 100.00%	54	531	1,368
Total Votes Cast	1,953 100.00%	54	531	1,368
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,022	33	281	708

REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE	% Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Brian Walker	1,352 66.05%	33	391	928
John Devine	695 33.95%	26	193	476
Total Votes Cast	2,047 100.00%	59	584	1,404
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	928	28	228	672

REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jane Bland	2,047 100.00%	52	575	1,420
Total Votes Cast	2,047 100.00%	52	575	1,420
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	928	35	237	656

REP Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Sharon Keller	1,132 52.36%	27	350	755
David J. Schenck	1,030 47.64%	29	265	736
Total Votes Cast	2,162 100.00%	56	615	1,491
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	813	31	197	585

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Barbara Parker Hervey	934	43.95%	23	266	645
Gina Parker	1,191	56.05%	36	335	820
Total Votes Cast	2,125	100.00%	59	601	1,465
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	850		28	211	611

March 5, 2024

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Michelle Slaughter	1,138	53.53%	30	341	767
Lee Finley	988	46.47%	25	266	697
Total Votes Cast	2,126	100.00%	55	607	1,464
Overvotes	1		1	0	0
Undervotes	848		31	205	612

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 15

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Aaron Kinsey	2,020 100.00%	55	560	1,405
Total Votes Cast	2,020 100.00%	55	560	1,405
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	955	32	252	671

REP State Representative, Dist 71

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTES	% Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Liz Case	1,505 52.94%	45	428	1,032
Stan Lambert	1,338 47.06%	37	346	955
Total Votes Cast	2,843 100.00%	82	774	1,987
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	132	5	38	89

REP Chief Justice, 11th Ct of App Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
John Bailey	2,059 100.00%	54	571	1,434
Total Votes Cast	2,059 100.00%	54	571	1,434
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	916	33	241	642

REP Dist Attorney, 259th Judicial Dist

	TOTAI	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Deborah D. Dictson	1,228	49.26%	38	415	775
Isaac M. Castro	1,265	50.74%	34	289	942
Total Votes Cast	2,493	100.00%	72	704	1,717
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	482		15	108	359

March 5, 2024

REP	County	Attorney
-----	--------	----------

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	6 Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Chad Cowan	2,252 100.00%	62	634	1,556
Total Votes Cast	2,252 100.00%	62	634	1,556
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	723	25	178	520

REP Sheriff

Vote For 1

	TOTAL V	OTE % Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Danny Jimenez	2,323 100	.00% 73	641	1,609
Total Votes Cast	2,323 100	.00% 73	641	1,609
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	652	14	171	467

REP County Tax Assessor-Collector

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Gloria J. Little	2,357 100.00%	69	659	1,629
Total Votes Cast	2,357 100.00%	69	659	1,629
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	618	18	153	447

REP County Commissioner Pct 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Billy Scott	165	33.54%	4	45	116
Roy Spalding	327	66.46%	9	71	247
Total Votes Cast	492	100.00%	13	116	363
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	26		0	8	18

REP County Commissioner Pct 3

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Matt Miller	128	15.08%	2	28	98
Danny Collett	301	35.45%	4	67	230
Jason E. Cory	420	49.47%	7	96	317
Total Votes Cast	849	100.00%	13	191	645
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	98		4	16	78

March 5, 2024

Walcii 5, 2024				
REP County Constable Vote For 1				
	TOTAL VOTE	% Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Nic Puente	2,083 100.00%	57	571	1,455
Total Votes Cast	2,083 100.00%	57	571	1,455
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	892	30	241	621
REP County Chair Vote For 1				
	TOTAL VOTE	% Absentee	Early Voting	Electior Day
David Andrews	2,075 100.00%	43	570	1,462
Total Votes Cast	2,075 100.00%	43	570	1,462
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	900	44	242	614
REP Proposition 1 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL VOTE		Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,306 81.95%		642	1,615
NO	508 18.05%		138	339
Total Votes Cast	2,814 100.00%	80	780	1,954
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	161	7	32	122
REP Proposition 2 Vote For 1				
		% Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,737 94.35%		753	1,908
NO	164 5.65%		41	117
Total Votes Cast	2,901 100.00%		794	2,025
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	74	5	18	51
REP Proposition 3 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL VOTE	% Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,570 90.62%	68	707	1,795
NO	266 9.38%	9	77	180

2,836 100.00%

0

139

77

0

10

784

0

28

1,975

0

101

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

March 5, 2024

REP	Proposition	4
-----	-------------	---

Vote	

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,591	90.44%	73	725	1,793
NO	274	9.56%	9	62	203
Total Votes Cast	2,865	100.00%	82	787	1,996
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	110		5	25	80

REP Proposition 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE	% Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,491 87.77%	6 71	691	1,729
NO	347 12.23%	6 12	92	243
Total Votes Cast	2,838 100.00%	6 83	783	1,972
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	137	4	29	104

REP Proposition 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,303	82.46%	71	628	1,604
NO	490	17.54%	9	144	337
Total Votes Cast	2,793 1	00.00%	80	772	1,941
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	182		7	40	135

REP Proposition 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,004 7	76.28%	48	525	1,431
NO	623 2	23.72%	24	198	401
Total Votes Cast	2,627 10	0.00%	72	723	1,832
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	348		15	89	244

REP Proposition 8Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,694	93.90%	73	740	1,881
NO	175	6.10%	8	52	115
Total Votes Cast	2,869	100.00%	81	792	1,996
Overvotes	1		1	0	0
Undervotes	105		5	20	80

March 5, 2024

REP	Proposition	9
-----	-------------	---

Vote	

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,008	71.92%	64	546	1,398
NO	784	28.08%	19	224	541
Total Votes Cast	2,792	100.00%	83	770	1,939
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	183		4	42	137

REP Proposition 10

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOT	ΓE % Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,575 92.10	0% 68	712	1,795
NO	221 7.90	0% 12	65	144
Total Votes Cast	2,796 100.00	0% 80	777	1,939
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	179	7	35	137

REP Proposition 11

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE 9	% Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,039 71.12%	53	549	1,437
NO	828 28.88%	28	237	563
Total Votes Cast	2,867 100.00%	81	786	2,000
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	108	6	26	76

REP Proposition 12

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,832	97.49%	79	775	1,978
NO	73	2.51%	4	19	50
Total Votes Cast	2,905	100.00%	83	794	2,028
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	70		4	18	48

REP Proposition 13

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,783	96.26%	79	756	1,948
NO	108	3.74%	4	34	70
Total Votes Cast	2,891	100.00%	83	790	2,018
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	84		4	22	58

March 5, 2024

DEM President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Marianne Williamson	10	6.67%	2	0	8
Gabriel A. Cornejo	4	2.67%	1	0	3
Cenk Uygur	2	1.33%	0	1	1
Dean Phillips	6	4.00%	1	1	4
Star Locke	4	2.67%	1	1	2
Frankie Lozada	2	1.33%	0	1	1
Armando "Mando" Perez-Serrato	6	4.00%	0	1	5
Joseph R. Biden Jr.	116	77.33%	23	34	59
Total Votes Cast	150	100.00%	28	39	83
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	9		1	1	7

DEM US Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Meri Gomez	15	10.49%	4	3	8
Thierry Tchenko	2	1.40%	0	0	2
Colin Allred	62	43.36%	12	20	30
Steven J. Keough	10	6.99%	1	1	8
A. "Robert" Hassan	9	6.29%	1	3	5
Heli Rodriguez Prilliman	8	5.59%	2	0	6
Mark Gonzalez	13	9.09%	4	3	6
Roland Gutierrez	15	10.49%	2	2	11
Carl Oscar Sherman	9	6.29%	1	3	5
Total Votes Cast	143	100.00%	27	35	81
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	16		2	5	9

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VO	TE % Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Katherine Culbert	89 62.68	3% 16	21	52
Bill Burch	53 37.32	2% 11	13	29
Total Votes Cast	142 100.00	0% 27	34	81
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	17	2	6	9

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 2

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
DaSean Jones	80	60.61%	15	20	45
Randy Sarosdy	52	39.39%	9	14	29
Total Votes Cast	132	100.00%	24	34	74
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	27		5	6	16

March 5, 2024

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Christine Vinh Weems	126	100.00%	23	31	72
Total Votes Cast	126	100.00%	23	31	72
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	33		6	9	18

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Bonnie Lee Goldstein	92	68.15%	17	22	53
Joe Pool	43	31.85%	6	11	26
Total Votes Cast	135	100.00%	23	33	79
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	24		6	7	11

DEM Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE	% Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Holly Taylor	129 100.00%	24	33	72
Total Votes Cast	129 100.00%	24	33	72
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	30	5	7	18

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	6 Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Nancy Mulder	126 100.00%	23	32	71
Total Votes Cast	126 100.00%	23	32	71
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	33	6	8	19

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Chika Anyiam	126	100.00%	21	32	73
Total Votes Cast	126	100.00%	21	32	73
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	33		8	8	17

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 15

	TOTAI	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Morgan Kirkpatrick	128	100.00%	23	32	73
Total Votes Cast	128	100.00%	23	32	73
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	31		6	8	17

Grand Totals

March 5, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Jones County
Joint Primary Election

DEM State Representative, Dist 71

	TOTAL VOTE %	6 Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Linda Goolsbee	133 100.00%	23	34	76
Total Votes Cast	133 100.00%	23	34	76
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	26	6	6	14